

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code	Level	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Brooklynn Obrien		Level 1	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	GFE	8 & Under	9.10	9.10	9.30	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.30	1
Linnea Eckman		Level 1	9.10	9.20	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	GFE	8 & Under	9.10	9.20	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.10	2
Charlotte Gawboy		Level 1	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	EGA	8 & Under	8.90	9.00	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.50	3
Norah Hewuse		Level 1	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	GFE	8 & Under	8.80	9.00	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.50	3
Zakia Qiblawi		Level 1	9.00	8.90	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
	GFE	8 & Under	8.30	8.30	8.30	24.90	0.00	0.00	24.90	51.70	4
Maryan Mohamed		Level 1	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.20	27.30		
	GFE	8 & Under	7.70	7.60	7.60	22.90	0.00	0.00	22.90	50.20	5
Mae Dominik		Level 1	8.90	8.80	8.80	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	EGA	8 & Under	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	26.50	6

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Brooke Rocheford	Level 2		9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	GFMG	12 & Under	9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.20	1
Amelia Brink	Level 2		9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
	GFMG	12 & Under	8.60	8.70	8.70	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	53.30	2
Madelynn Swanson	Level 2		9.00	9.20	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
	EGA	12 & Under	8.40	8.40	8.40	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	52.40	3

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Shealyn Batdorf	Level 3		9.20	9.30	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	GFMG	10 & Under	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.60	1
Lucy Brezina	Level 3		9.00	9.20	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	GFE	10 & Under	9.00	9.20	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	54.80	2
Camryn Blake	Level 3		9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	GFMG	10 & Under	8.50	8.50	8.70	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	53.40	3
Maddie Brady	Level 3		9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	EGA	10 & Under	8.30	8.30	8.50	25.10	0.00	0.00	25.10	52.80	4
Julia Marlin	Level 3		9.00	9.30	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	GFMG	10 & Under	7.90	7.80	7.80	23.50	0.00	0.00	23.50	51.00	5
Fianna Sanvik	Level 3		8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	GFMG	10 & Under	7.80	7.80	7.70	23.30	0.00	0.00	23.30	49.80	6
Charlotte Govrik-McCoy	Level 3		8.90	8.80	8.80	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	GFMG	10 & Under	7.60	7.70	7.80	23.10	0.00	0.00	23.10	49.60	7

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Katie Bonneville	Level 3		9.40	9.30	9.60	28.30	0.00	0.20	28.10		
	EGA	11 & 12	9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.50	1
Katelyn Aldrich	Level 3		9.30	9.40	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	MHG	11 & 12	9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.50	1
Delaney Flanigan	Level 3		8.70	8.70	8.70	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
	MHG	11 & 12	9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	54.40	2
Kate Mason	Level 3		9.10	9.20	9.40	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	EGA	11 & 12	7.80	7.80	7.80	23.40	0.00	0.00	23.40	51.10	3
Eden Chapman	Level 3		8.60	8.60	8.60	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80		
	EGA	11 & 12	7.80	7.70	7.80	23.30	0.00	0.00	23.30	49.10	4

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Chloe Winegarner	Level 3		9.20	9.30	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	MHG	13 & Over	9.00	9.20	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	55.10	1
Natalie Heckathorne	Level 3		9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	54.80	2
Megan Lind	Level 3		8.70	8.70	8.60	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
	GFMG	13 & Over	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	54.10	3
Abby Murphy-Thompson	Level 3		8.70	8.70	8.50	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	EGA	13 & Over	7.70	7.70	7.70	23.10	0.00	0.00	23.10	49.00	4
Katelyn Arvidson	Level 3		8.60	8.70	8.60	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	EGA	13 & Over	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	25.90	5
Destiny Nutter	Level 3		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
	EGA	13 & Over	7.80	7.80	7.80	23.40	0.00	0.00	23.40	23.40	6

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Tatum Wistrill		Level 4	9.70	9.60	9.70	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00		
	GFE	10 & Under	9.60	9.60	9.60	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80	57.80	1
Payton Lewis		Level 4	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	GFE	10 & Under	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	56.60	2
Rylee Salseg		Level 4	9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	GFE	10 & Under	9.30	9.30	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	56.30	3
Logan Baumer Campe		Level 4	9.20	9.40	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	GFE	10 & Under	9.20	9.40	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	56.00	4
Lydia Popp		Level 4	9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	GFE	10 & Under	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	55.70	5
Sarah Draxler		Level 4	9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	EGA	10 & Under	9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.60	6
Vera Flores		Level 4	9.10	9.20	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	GFE	10 & Under	9.20	9.30	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.20	7
Amya Lawrence		Level 4	9.10	9.20	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	GFE	10 & Under	9.00	9.10	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.90	8
Ada Joy Gerhardt		Level 4	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	EGA	10 & Under	8.60	8.70	8.60	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90	53.60	9
Lily Wilkinson		Level 4	8.40	8.40	8.40	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20		
	EGA	10 & Under	8.40	8.50	8.50	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40	50.60	10
Rylee Kuhn		Level 4	8.80	8.70	8.80	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
	GFMG	10 & Under	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	26.30	11

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Alyssa Raghuveer	Level 4		9.60	9.50	9.70	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80		
	MHG	11 & 12	9.50	9.60	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70	57.50	1
Alexa Belair	Level 4		9.30	9.50	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	EGA	11 & 12	9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.60	2
Francheska Racelis	Level 4		9.30	9.30	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
	EGA	11 & 12	9.50	9.50	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	56.60	2
Arianna Goelzer	Level 4		9.10	9.20	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	GFE	11 & 12	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	55.80	3

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Sella Griep		Level 4	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	GFMG	13 & Over	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	56.10	1
Ashley Paul		Level 4	9.30	9.40	9.60	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	GFMG	13 & Over	9.10	9.00	9.30	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	55.70	2
Jordan Beard		Level 4	9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	AXTT	13 & Over	9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	55.40	3
Kristin Erickson		Level 4	9.00	9.10	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	MNT	13 & Over	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	54.60	4
Abagayle Ahlquist		Level 4	8.80	8.90	9.00	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
	GFMG	13 & Over	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.20	5
Micah Draxler		Level 4	8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	EGA	13 & Over	9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	53.80	6
Estella Dando		Level 4	8.50	8.60	8.90	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
	MNT	13 & Over	8.90	9.00	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	53.10	7
Isabel Johnson		Level 4					0.00				
	EGA	13 & Over					0.00				8

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Nina Miller		Level 5	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.60	27.10		
	MHG	12 & Under	9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.60	1
Elizabeth Sebour		Level 5	9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
	EGA	12 & Under	8.10	8.10	8.10	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30	51.40	2
Kallin McAdam		Level 5	8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
	GFMG	12 & Under	8.00	8.10	8.00	24.10	0.00	0.00	24.10	50.70	3

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Piper Lee		Level 5	9.70	9.50	9.40	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60		
	GFE	13 & Over	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.70	1
Kalara Burrell-Stender		Level 5	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	GFE	13 & Over	8.90	9.10	9.20	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	55.40	2
Brooke Johnson		Level 5	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.90	8.90	9.10	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.60	3
Gabrielle Niblo		Level 5	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.40	8.40	8.30	25.10	0.00	0.00	25.10	52.60	4
Addalyn Andring		Level 5					0.00				
	GFE	13 & Over					0.00				5

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Brynn Ashley-Grochowski	Level 6	8.10	8.00	8.20	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30		
	GFMG 11 & 12	8.70	8.60	8.80	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10	50.40	1
Kiahna Oetken	Level 6	8.00	8.10	8.20	24.30	0.00	0.60	23.70		
	AXTT 11 & 12	8.70	8.60	8.80	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10	49.80	2

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kaylen DeBois	Level 6		8.90	8.80	8.70	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
	AXTT	13 & Over	8.40	8.30	8.60	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30	51.70	1
Kennedy Cardwell	Level 6		8.20	8.40	8.30	24.90	0.00	0.00	24.90		
	GFE	13 & Over	8.40	8.50	8.60	25.50	0.00	0.00	25.50	50.40	2
Raina Belair	Level 6		7.40	7.70	7.80	22.90	0.00	0.00	22.90		
	EGA	13 & Over	7.30	7.40	7.10	21.80	0.00	0.00	21.80	44.70	3
Grace McDonald	Level 6		5.60	5.40	5.10	16.10	0.00	0.00	16.10		
	MNT	13 & Over	6.40	6.50	6.60	19.50	0.00	0.00	19.50	35.60	4

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Allison Claybaugh	Level 7		8.10	8.10	8.40	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.60	8.60	8.60	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	50.40	1
Regan Stefanoni	Level 7		8.30	8.30	8.50	25.10	0.00	0.00	25.10		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.00	8.30	8.20	24.50	0.00	0.60	23.90	49.00	2
Arielle Pickergin	Level 7		8.00	8.30	8.00	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.00	8.20	8.30	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50	48.80	3
Rylie McCulloch	Level 7		7.80	7.90	7.90	23.60	0.00	0.00	23.60		
	GFMG	13 & Over	8.20	8.40	8.40	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00	48.60	4
Michelle Nemech	Level 7		8.30	8.20	8.30	24.80	0.00	0.80	24.00		
	AXTT	13 & Over	7.80	7.90	8.00	23.70	0.00	0.00	23.70	47.70	5
Natalie Herber	Level 7						0.00				
	AXTT	13 & Over					0.00				6

Gypsy Flyer Invitational 2018 TUM

Girls Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

January, 28th 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Brenna Busch	Level 9		8.60	8.50	8.20	25.30	3.00	0.00	28.30		
	GFMG	13 & Over	9.50	9.50	9.20	28.20	2.70	0.00	30.90	59.20	1
Ellie Barta	Level 9		7.30	7.50	7.20	22.00	1.90	0.00	23.90		
	GFMG	13 & Over	6.60	6.60	6.50	19.70	1.60	0.00	21.30	45.20	2